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Arthur Jack Snyder, Architect, 1976
Redesigned by Robin Nelson, 2005

All persons on or about these prem-
ises assume all risk of injury/loss 
to themselves or personal property, 
and also assume all liability to oth-
ers for their acts. We reserve the 
right to refuse admission to golf 
course or clubhouse, and to cancel 
playing privileges at any time.
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FIND US ON:

facebook.com/kaanapaligolf

@kaanapaliresort

2290 Ka‘anapali Parkway
Lahaina, Maui, HI 96761

(808) 661-3691
Kaanapaligolfcourses.com
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HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

LAVA 376 370 225 308 390 193 395 541 373 3171

SAND 358 351 213 300 357 177 365 510 352 2983

FERN 323 332 189 259 331 159 327 486 334 2740

PAR 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 35

 +/-

HIBISCUS 293 246 142 233 254 140 186 414 319 2227

PAR 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 35

HANDICAP 9 7 15 13 3 17 5 1 11

Marker: ____________________________________________

P 
L 
A 
Y 
E 
R

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT HCP NET

384 182 558 391 220 360 402 372 348 6388

361 155 536 368 194 340 387 353 333 6010

335 139 509 340 176 319 373 319 313 5563

4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 70

251 119 372 279 160 275 262 306 271 4522

4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 70

14 18 2 8 16 10 6 12 4

IN

3217

3027

2823

35

2295

35

OUT

3171

2983

2740

35

2227

35

Player: _____________________________ Date: _________

COURSE RATING & SLOPE
Men: Lava 71.6/136 Women: Sand 76.0/133

Sand 69.4/133 Fern 73.0/124
Fern 67.3/127 Hibiscus 66.7/113
Hibiscus 62.3/110 

Ka‘anapali Kai 
Course

E Komo Mai (Welcome)

Welcome to the Ka‘anapali Kai Course - once the vacation place 
of the Royal Chiefs of Maui. It was the perfect escape for royalty 
who enjoyed many games including a form of lawn bowling using 
stones on what are now the fairways of the Ka‘anapali Kai Golf 
Course.

Your journey today begins Makai (Oceanside), then takes you on 
a journey into the foothills of the West Maui Mountains (Mauka), 
offering breathtaking views of our Kai (Ocean) and neighboring 
islands. 

The Ka‘anapali Kai Golf Course awaits you, so that we may share 
our Ho’okipa (Hospitality) and warm Aloha as you enjoy your day 
with us.

A Hui Hou -
Until we meet again!

TAG US ON

FOLLOW US ON

/kaanapaligolf

@kaanapaligolf


